                                         Heat shrink tubes with adhesive
This datasheet is issued without guarantee according to the correctness of the containing information, product and service descriptions. The data
has been carefully checked, Raytronics AG is not liable for any loss or damage resulting from errors or omission in hereby contained information.
Heat shrink tube with adhesive, MWTM, UV-resistant, halogen free
MWTM heat shrink tubes are designed for insulation on low voltage cable
accessories, as well as for sealing and protection purposes on low and medium
voltage cables. The heat shrinking tubes MWTM are halogen free and silicone
free. Further these tubes are UV stabilized. MWTM tubes are inline coated with
a hot meld adhesive.
Product facts of heat shrink tube MWTM
- 3 to 1 shrink ratio
- Halogen free
- Silicon free
- UV-resistant
- High mechanical strength
- Unlimited shelf-life
Dielectric strength of heat shrink tube MWTM
- ≥ 10 kV / mm min.
Sizes in mm
Part Number Inside diameter Wall thickness Pieces of 1.00 Meter
 As supplied After heating After heating +/- 5% in Meter
MWTM-10/3-1000/172 10.00 3.00 1.00 25
MWTM-16/5-1000/172 16.00 5.00 1.40 25
MWTM-25/8-1000/172 25.00 8.00 2.00 10
MWTM-35/12-1000/172 35.00 12.00 2.00 10
MWTM-50/16-1000/172 50.00 17.00 2.00 10
MWTM-63/19-1000/172 63.00 19.00 2.40 10
MWTM-75/22-1000/172 75.00 22.00 2.70 5
MWTM-85/25-1000/172 85.00 25.00 2.80 5
MWTM-95/29-1000/172 95.00 29.00 3.10 5
MWTM-115/34-1000/172 115.00 34.00 3.10 5
MWTM-140/42-1000/172 140.00 42.00 3.10 5
MWTM-160/50-1000/172 160.00 50.00 3.20 5
MWTM-180/60-1000/172 180.00 60.00 3.20 5
Standard Colour
Colour Black
Ordering code 0
Temperature